
Crash Courses EDA and EF a.y. 2021-2022 
Among the other extra-curricular opportunities, EDA and EF support students with 
a weaker background in Mathematics and Statistics through the following Crash 
Courses. The classes are online-only, and can be attended on the Microsoft Teams 
platform. 

Introductory Mathematics for Economists: link 
Prof. Alessandro Vaglio 

Tuesday, 21 September   h. 9:30-11:30
Wednesday, 22 September, h. 14:30-16:30
Thursday, 23 September   h. 9:30-10:30
Friday, 24 September h. 9:30-11:30
Tuesday, 28 September  h. 9:30-11:30
Wednesday, 29 September h.14:30-16:30
Thursday, 30 September  h. 9:30-10:30

Statistics: link 
Prof. Ilia Negri 

Tuesday, 21 September  h. 14:30-17.30
Wednesday, 22 September h. 9.30 12.30
Tuesday, 28 September  h. 14:30-17.30
Wednesday, 29 September h. 9.30-12.30
Friday, 1 October  h. 9.30-12.30

Introduction to STATA: link 
Ph.D Pedro Garcia Trivin 

Tuesday, 5 October  h. 16:30-18:30
Wednesday, 6 October h. 16:30-18:30
Friday, 8 October   h. 16:30-18:30
Tuesday, 12 October  h. 16:30-18:30
Wednesday, 13 October h. 16:30-18:30
Friday, 15 October   h. 16:30-18:30
Tuesday, 19 October h. 16:30-18:30

https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fteam%2F19%3APUPI3yG5eF0XRmgDXjtC6v9IOg60PsWv26UILXXVPf81%40thread.tacv2%2Fconversations%3FgroupId%3Dab0f9a45-cd64-47a1-a6bd-7cff0c6c72e8%26tenantId%3D4f0132f7-dd79-424c-9089-b22764c40ebd&type=team&deeplinkId=c347ca34-c237-4ee7-829e-adae846dfa44&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3ay5itrj2RAhgHvkCgTmrHsfh0UpU14rQ6r3NpggaRM0M1%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=6b24ce92-b9fb-4f1b-9202-fde445e46b08&tenantId=4f0132f7-dd79-424c-9089-b22764c40ebd
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3a33f40fc58d7d4377b38e1c5c2cbdc07d%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=41fe1b68-ec94-46d3-9923-237365b5d6e0&tenantId=4f0132f7-dd79-424c-9089-b22764c40ebd

